|              | (This is a lien deman   | PERTY TAX WARRANT VolPage 35536  |
|--------------|---|--|
|              | State of Cregon, County of KLAMATH Warrant Nurr<br>SS. 92–594                               | ber STATE OF OREGON De 2 Page 21607  |
| 2            | Date Issued: August 15, 1992 Date due: Septe  |  |
|              | Directed to: Jenkins Kelly J  | on this 1 21st day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 19 92                                 |
|              | P.O. Box 617  | at 11:48 o'clock A M. and duly recorded  |
|              | Keno, Oregon 96727-0617   | By Druline Mullendere  |
|              | 에는 사람이 있는 것을 통해 관계하는 것이다. 가장의 방법을 통하는 것이다.<br>이 아이들은 것은 것이다. 방법은 것이다. 이 제품이 많은 것은 것이다. 것이다. | Deputy   |
| ~~)<br>[]] T | The above named appears as owning as having passage   | Fee, none Or control of certain personal property on the accounts listed below |

The above named appears as owning or having possession or control of certain personal property on the accounts listed below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the years and the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and costs, are as follows:

| ž <u>– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –</u> | Description of Personal Property |                                      |      |                 | Amount Due if Paid by Due Date |        |
|--|----------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------|-----------------|--------------------------------|--------|
| Code Area                                      | Account Number                   | Kind of Property                     | Year | Taxes           | Interest                       | Total  |
| 친구는 것을 많을 때                                    | 化非过速调度                           |                                      |      |                 |                                |        |
| ≌ 097  | M54531                           | Mobile Home                          | 1991 | 219.20          | 20.46                          | 239.66 |
| 2  |                                  |                                      |      |                 |                                |        |
| ደ  |                                  |                                      |      |                 |                                |        |
| አ  |                                  | Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded |      | Total Taxes and | Interest                       | 239.66 |
| 化合同电路  |                                  | 방법 사람은 가 영화 정말에 있는 것은 것이 없다.         |      | Service Charges |                                | 15.00  |
|  |                                  |                                      |      |                 |                                |        |
|  |                                  | 사망 경험 것이 같은 것을 많이 많이 많다.             |      | TOTAL Due (to [ | Due Date)                      | 254.66 |

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due instaliments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the cost of service.

## SERVICE OF WARRANT

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

1. D Personal Service (ORS 311.620)

2. 2 Publication (ORS 311.615)

Date of Service

Warrant served on

The cost of such service, publication, or postage is

3. 2 Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)

8/15/92 Date Mailed

RELEASE OF LIEN

This warrant has been satisfied in full, and the lien is fully released

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

 Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_\_Aspen Title & Escrow the \_\_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_ the \_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_tay of \_\_\_\_\_\_

 of \_\_\_\_\_\_A.D., 19 96 at \_\_\_\_\_\_o'clock \_\_\_\_\_M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_M96 \_\_\_\_\_, of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_\_on Page \_\_\_\_\_35536 \_\_\_\_\_\_.

FEE \$5.00

Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk By \_\_\_\_\_\_\_